
LOT 68 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 2.

WD 1307-548, WD 1408-1500, WD 15

DEAN DAWN/DEAN BRANDILYNN
1034 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-168

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 1.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

406,580
10,188
55,000

471,768
26,675

445,093
HX HB 13 445,093

0
471,768

5,700

470,536

1536/1754 3/25/2025 WD Q I 01 520,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARISH JOHN A JR

DEAN DAWN

1408/1500 3/23/2020 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN ZECHER HOMES IN

JOHN A JR & STEPHAN
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000052822 Generator 04/03/2025

33744 SFR 973 02/05/2016

2026HX Base Yr

1034 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,786 143.1854 160.37 446,791 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2340

BAS 2,340 100 2,340 341,492

FGR 518 55 285 41,592

FOP 159 30 48 7,005

FOP 377 30 113 16,491

3,394 2,786 406,580

BAS= W14 FOP= N11 W15 N9 W15 S10  D3 R3  E13 S9 E14 N2$ S2
W14 N9 W13  L3 U3  N10 W14 S55 FGR= S23 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N23
W22$ E22 FOP= S3 E10 S2 E11 N4 W2 N5 W19 S4$ N4 E19 S5 E17
N36$.

BAS

14
14

9

13
4.2

10

14

55

22
4

19

5
17

36

FOP 11

15

9

15

10

4.2
13

9

14

FGR23

5
12

5

23

22 FOP3
10

11
4

5

19
4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,244.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,488

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10,188

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


